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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate LI Amended Filing LJ Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Shawnee County Republican Party

Filing Report Address: at College Park Office Suites

Address2: 2611 SW 17th
City: Topeka Zip: 66604
Chairperson Home Phone: (785) 969-8051 Chairperson Business Phone:

G3 Party Committee UPAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 3CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 3TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 gTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
A.m

6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I

1 (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

J (Schedule C) view/print

g Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

((Schedule D) view/print

$6,427.95

$9,580.82

$16,008.77

$9,115.01

$6,893.76

$945.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/20249:55:11 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Lanell Griffith

Print this form or Go Back
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party

Date

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Debra Fuston

653 INWTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66603

Judy Nightingale
6706 SW Sherwood CT
Topeka KS 66614

Greg Overfors
1160 SW College AVE
Topeka KS 66604

Matthew Preston

3211 SW Tutbury Town
RD
Topeka KS 66614

Alan Cobb
3429 SW Stonybrook DR
Topeka KS 66614

Pat Proctor for Kansas

3421PO Box
Fort Leavenworth KS
66027

Margaret Wescott
1140 N Franklin ST
Auburn KS 66402

Braden Robb
2730 SW Burlingame RD
Topeka KS 66611

Robert Nestler
6701 SW Scathelock RD
Topeka KS 66614

Larry Hargreaves
1409 SW 37th ST
Topeka KS 66611

Rob Fillion
2938SWWoodstockLN
Topeka KS 66614

K-im Borchers
5521 NW Timber Edge DR
Topeka KS 66610

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Credit Card

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

elected official

Amount

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$104.10

$300.00

$50.00

$90.00!

$90.001

$90.001

$20.00)

$30.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 1/6



10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

Donna McGinty
1733NWTaylor
Topeka KS 66608

Michael Barron
4204 PO Box
Topeka KS 66604

Les Steinlage

1010 NW Menninger RD
Topeka KS 66618

Shari Standiferd
3720 N 154th AVE
Basehor KS 66007

Angus Tucker
1740SWOakleyAVE
Topeka KS 66604

Brenda Dietrich
6110 SW 38th TERR
Topeka KS 66610

Lisa Camey
6431 SWBayshoreDR
Auburn KS 66402

Vicki Holthaus
7440 SW Morrill RD
Wakamsa KS 66546

Jeff Campbell
750135 PO Box
Topeka KS 66625

Rhonda Skow
1261 SW Pembroke LN
Topeka KS 66604

Linda McGinnis
613SWMedford
Topeka KS 66604

Miriam Nestler
6701 SW Scathelock RD
Topeka KS 66614

Margaret Brown
7336 SW 23rd CT
Topeka KS 66614

Mary Catherine Toburen

Toburen
1222 SE 44th ST
Topeka KS 66609

Jerry Simecks
5238SE4thTERR
Topeka KS 66606

Joyce Bires
5625 SW 10th AVE
Topeka KS 66604

Cash

Cash

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

retired

BUsiness Owner

Legislator

retired

$15.001

$15.00|

$20.00|

$52.05

$500.00

$52.05

$93.69

$100.00

$100.00

$14.00

$20.00

$40.00

$60.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.001
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/26/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/21/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/08/24

09/07/24

09/06/24

Rebecca Nioce

1800 SW Arnold AVE
TOPEKA KS 66604

Terry Hobbs
124SWFairlawnRD
Topeka KS 66606

Terry Kaufman
2120SWHochRD
Topeka KS 66614

Gary Leeburg
909 SE 35th TERR
Topeka KS 66605

Kenneth and Lynda Gimple
11520 SW 57th ST
Topeka KS 66610

Joel Davidson
3343 SW Chelsea CIR
Topeka KS 66614

Lane Hemsley
3200SWMowbrayRD
Topeka KS 66614

Mary Bentley
1301 SW Fillmore ST 22
Topeka KS 66604

Steve Gee
13439 NW 50th ST
Rossville KS 66533

James Gates
2749SWBluestemDR
Topeka KS 66614

Mike Welch
5916SWClarionLN
Topeka KS 66610

RJF Consulting LLC
76273 PO Box
Topeka KS 66667

Dennis O'Brien

309 E Lake ST
Silver Lake KS 66539

Bev Corbet

10351 SW 61st ST
Topeka KS 66610

April McCoy
4268 Lakeview TERR
Basehor KS 66007

Nancy Freese
7621NE Silver RD
Topeka KS 66617

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Register of Deeds

retired

retired

retired

retired

business

$52.051

$90.001

$104.10

$25.001

$93.69

$93.69

$52.05

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$500.00

$300.00

$52.05

$90.00

$93.69

$52.051
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/04/24

09/03/24

09/02/24

109/01/24

108/31/24

108/31/24

108/30/24

108/30/24

108/30/24

108/29/24

108/29/24

108/29/24

08/29/24

108/29/24

Sandra Hickham

5822 SW Sterling LN
Topeka KS 66604

Sandra Steinlage
lOlONWMenningerRD
Topeka KS 66618

Becky Coen
2146SWBumettRD
Topeka KS 66614

Regina Brown
6103 SW 39th CIR
Topeka KS 66610

Nancy Hedstrom
5817 SW 26th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Lanell Griffith
131 SW Greenwood AVE
Topeka KS 66606

Jo Lepse
3531 SW Lincolnshire RD
Topeka KS 66614

Dana Webber

307 S Boyle ST
Scranton KS 66537

Kyle McNorton
1534 NE 39th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Dana Anderson
1200 OreadAVE 701
Lawrence KS 66044

Jonni Millington
347 NW 58th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Casey Moore
7035SEUSHWY40
Tecumseh KS 66542

Doug Mays
7501 SWAethursRD
Topeka KS 66610

John Fisher
1115 SW Red Oaks PL
Topeka KS 66615

JeffKahrs
3546 SW 35th TERR
Topeka KS 66614

John Fisher
2901 SW Armstrong AVE
218
Topeka KS 66614

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

business owner

retired

$50.00|

$75.001

$75.001

$750.00

$41.64

$41.64

$75.00

$40.00

$78.08

$312.30

$78.08

$75.00

$41.64

$40.00

$75.00

$40.00
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/28/24

08/28/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

08/26/24

08/24/24

08/22/24

08/20/24

08/18/24

08/17/24

08/17/24

08/16/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

Phillis Setchell
3813 SE 33rd ST
Topeka KS 66605

Rick Wright
5030NEShafferRD
Topeka KS 66617

Jeffrey Burbank
2201 SE 55th ST
Topeka KS 66609

Megan Stookey
5650 SW 36th TERR
Topeka KS 66614

shelley taylor
6121SWDavisRD
Auburn KS 66402

Helen Van Etten
6736 SW 28th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Bob and Sharon Meissner
2205 SW Millers Glen DR
Topeka KS 66614

Hauer Stephens
1838SWStutleyRD
Topeka KS 66615

John and Carolyn

Wojakowski
6043SWUrishRD
Topeka KS 66610

Mel JuLee Adams

1115 SW Red Oaks PL
Topeka KS 66615

Danny Zeck

1924 Pine Ridge DR
Leavenworth KS 66048

Brady Wagner
3212SWEveningsideDR
Topeka KS 66614

Linda McGinnis
613SWMedford
Topeka KS 66604

Kenneth Titus

8727 Kinzie Jos Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Deanna Hill

817 PO BOX
Rossville KS 66533

Margaret Wescott
1140 N Franklin ST
Auburn KS 66402

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Self-employed

retired

retired

Government
Employee

$78.081

$78.08

$75.00

$300.00

$78.08

$1,000.00

$300.00

$78.08

$78.08

$78.08

$41.64

$600.00

$75.00

$78.08

$78.08

$41.64
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/14/24

08/12/24

08/09/24

08/07/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/02/24

07/15/24

John Ortiz
420 N Mill ST
Tehachapi CA 93561

Julie Riphahn
2788SWPlassAVE
Topeka KS 66611

Donna McGinty
1733NWTaylor
Topeka KS 66608

PASTOR ROBERT
SPAGNUOLO
4307 SW 30th TERR
Topeka KS 66614

Terry and Kristi Symonds
227 NE 60th ST
TOPEKA KS 66617

Terry Symmonds
227 SW 60th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Wendy Bingesser
12548SBroughamDR
Olathe KS 66062

Nancy Hedstrom
5817 SW 26th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

retired

Parks Recreation

$41.64|

$78.081

$300.001

$75.00

$78.08

$20.82

$300.00

$41.64

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9580.82

$0
$0
$0

$9580.82

PrinUhis form or Go Back
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party

Date

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

110/15/24

110/07/24

110/01/24

109/27/24

109/27/24

Name and Address

Evergy
818SWKansasAVE
Topeka KS 66612

Tripztree, LLC
114SW8thAVE
Topeka KS 66603

Shawnee Co Election Office

3420SWVanBurenST
Topeka KS 66611

Constant Contact
1601 TrapeloRD
Waltham MA 2451

Topeka Blueprint
608 SW Jackson ST
Topeka KS 66603

WinRed
1776 Wilson BLVD
Arlington VA 22209

Schultz for Schools

3 8324 Plymouth
Wamego KS 66547

Dietrich for Senate
6110 SW 38th ETER
Topeka KS 66610

O'Brien for State BOB
22123 211th ST
Tonganoxie KS 66086

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Rental electricty

Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office

Voter file advance voting lists

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising email
platform monthly rate

Printing printing

Fundraising Expenses fees from online
donations

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Amount I

$51.061

$100.001

$125.001

$157.00

$84.20

$197.13

$500.00

$200.00

$500.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/3



10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/27/24

09/27/24

109/27/24

109/26/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/25/24

109/18/24

09/17/24

Coen for Kansas
2146SWBumettRD
Topeka KS 66614

Michael Barren for KS House
4204 E PO Box
Topeka KS 66604

Tucker for Treasure

1740SWOakley
Topeka KS 66604

SNCO First
3625 SW 29th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Lisa Schmitt for SNCO Clerk
2204 SE Market ST
Topeka KS 66605

P Boyer-Kloos for KS House
4728 SE Benyton RD
Topeka KS 66409

McGinty for KS 57th
750231PO Box
Topeka KS 66675

KloosforKS
4728 SE Berryton RD
Topeka KS 66409

TitusforKS
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Tyler Wible for KS Senate
520 SE 5th E ST
Topeka KS 66607

Kyle McNorton for Kansas
1534 N Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66617

Sams Club
1401 SWWanamakerRD
Topeka KS 66604

C-Team Studios
2146SWBumettRD

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Donation/Contrib campaign donation

Meeting/Travel water & cookies

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising website

hosting annual fee

$500.001

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$52.97

$120.001
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

09/09/24

08/15/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

Topeka KS 66614

Kalos

3518 SE 21st ST
Topeka KS 66607

Constant Contact
1601TrapeloRD
Waltham MA 2451

Evergy
818SWKansasAVE
Topeka KS 66612

Tripztree, LLC
114SW8thAVE
Topeka KS 66603

Kalos
3518 SE 21st ST
Topeka KS 66607

Tripztree, LLC
114SW8thAVE
Topeka KS 66603

Shelter Insurance
2813SWWestportDR
Topeka KS 66614

Constant Contact
1601TrapeloRD
Waltham MA 2451

Printing business cards

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising email
platform monthly rate

Rental plus connection charge

Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office

Yard signs Vote GOP yard signs

Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office

Rental liability ins for office

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising email
platform monthly rate

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$70.001

$157.00

$55.651

$100.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$145.00

$9115.01

$0
$9115.01

Print this form or Go Back
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule B Report

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party

Date

110/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Eric Rucker
7061 SW Queens Ct.
Topeka KS 66614

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

KS legislative staff

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

office rent

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$945.00

I Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

|Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

ITOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$945.00

$0
$945.00

Print this form or Go Back
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