

# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate	Amended Filing	Termination Report
---------------------------	----------------	--------------------

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Shawnee County Republican Party

Filing Report Address: at College Park Office Suites

Address2: **2611 SW 17th** City: **Topeka** Zip: **66604** 

Chairperson Home Phone: (785) 969-8051 Chairperson Business Phone:

Party Committee PAC

1	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$6,427.95
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$9,580.82
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$16,008.77
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$9,115.01
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$6,893.76
6	IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$945.00
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:55:11 PM Signature of Treasurer: Lanell Griffith

## **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

**Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party** 

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/17/24	Debra Fuston 6531 NW Topeka BLVD Topeka KS 66603	Cash		\$50.00
10/17/24	Judy Nightingale 6706 SW Sherwood CT Topeka KS 66614	Cash		\$20.00
10/17/24	Greg Overfors 1160 SW College AVE Topeka KS 66604	Cash		\$20.00
10/17/24	Matthew Preston 3211 SW Tutbury Town RD Topeka KS 66614	Cash		\$20.00
10/11/24	Alan Cobb 3429 SW Stonybrook DR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$104.10
10/09/24	Pat Proctor for Kansas 3421 PO Box Fort Leavenworth KS 66027	Check	elected official	\$300.00
10/08/24	Margaret Wescott 1140 N Franklin ST Auburn KS 66402	Check		\$50.00
10/08/24	Braden Robb 2730 SW Burlingame RD Topeka KS 66611	Cash		\$90.00
10/08/24	Robert Nestler 6701 SW Scathelock RD Topeka KS 66614	Cash		\$90.00
10/08/24	Larry Hargreaves 1409 SW 37th ST Topeka KS 66611	Cash		\$90.00
10/08/24	Rob Fillion 2938 SW Woodstock LN Topeka KS 66614	Cash		\$20.00
10/08/24	Kim Borchers 5521 NW Timber Edge DR Topeka KS 66610	Cash		\$30.00

10/08/24	Donna McGinty 1733 NW Taylor Topeka KS 66608	Cash		\$15.00
10/08/24	Michael Barron 4204 PO Box Topeka KS 66604	Cash		\$15.00
10/08/24	Les Steinlage 1010 NW Menninger RD Topeka KS 66618	Cash		\$20.00
10/08/24	Shari Standiferd 3720 N 154th AVE Basehor KS 66007	Credit Card	retired	\$52.05
10/07/24	Angus Tucker 1740 SW Oakley AVE Topeka KS 66604	Credit Card	BUsiness Owner	\$500.00
10/07/24	Brenda Dietrich 6110 SW 38th TERR Topeka KS 66610	Credit Card	Legislator	\$52.05
10/07/24	Lisa Carney 6431 SW Bayshore DR Auburn KS 66402	Credit Card	retired	\$93.69
10/07/24	Vicki Holthaus 7440 SW Morrill RD Wakarusa KS 66546	Check		\$100.00
10/04/24	Jeff Campbell 750135 PO Box Topeka KS 66625	Cash		\$100.00
10/03/24	Rhonda Skow 1261 SW Pembroke LN Topeka KS 66604	Cash		\$14.00
10/01/24	Linda McGinnis 613 SW Medford Topeka KS 66604	Cash		\$20.00
10/01/24	Miriam Nestler 6701 SW Scathelock RD Topeka KS 66614	Cash		\$40.00
10/01/24	Margaret Brown 7336 SW 23rd CT Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$60.00
09/30/24	Mary Catherine Toburen Toburen 1222 SE 44th ST Topeka KS 66609	Cash		\$25.00
09/30/24	Jerry Simecks 5238 SE 4th TERR Topeka KS 66606	Cash		\$10.00
09/27/24	Joyce Bires 5625 SW 10th AVE Topeka KS 66604	Cash		\$10.00

		, ,		
09/26/24	Rebecca Nioce 1800 SW Arnold AVE TOPEKA KS 66604	Credit Card	Register of Deeds	\$52.05
09/24/24	Terry Hobbs 124 SW Fairlawn RD Topeka KS 66606	Credit Card	retired	\$90.00
09/24/24	Terry Kaufman 2120 SW Hoch RD Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$104.10
09/23/24	Gary Leeburg 909 SE 35th TERR Topeka KS 66605	Check		\$25.00
09/21/24	Kenneth and Lynda Gimple 11520 SW 57th ST Topeka KS 66610	Credit Card	retired	\$93.69
09/19/24	Joel Davidson 3343 SW Chelsea CIR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	retired	\$93.69
09/18/24	Lane Hemsley 3200 SW Mowbray RD Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$52.05
09/17/24	Mary Bentley 1301 SW Fillmore ST 22 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$20.00
09/16/24	Steve Gee 13439 NW 50th ST Rossville KS 66533	Cash		\$20.00
09/13/24	James Cates 2749 SW Bluestem DR Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$50.00
09/13/24	Mike Welch 5916 SW Clarion LN Topeka KS 66610	Check	retired	\$500.00
09/10/24	RJF Consulting LLC 76273 PO Box Topeka KS 66667	Check	business	\$300.00
09/10/24	Dennis O'Brien 309 E Lake ST Silver Lake KS 66539	Credit Card		\$52.05
09/08/24	Bev Corbet 10351 SW 61st ST Topeka KS 66610	Check		\$90.00
09/07/24	April McCoy 4268 Lakeview TERR Basehor KS 66007	Credit Card		\$93.69
09/06/24	Nancy Freese 7621 NE Silver RD Topeka KS 66617	Credit Card		\$52.05

09/05/24	Sandra Hickham 5822 SW Sterling LN Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$50.00
09/05/24	Sandra Steinlage 1010 NW Menninger RD Topeka KS 66618	Check		\$75.00
09/04/24	Becky Coen 2146 SW Burnett RD Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$75.00
09/03/24	Regina Brown 6103 SW 39th CIR Topeka KS 66610	Check	business owner	\$750.00
09/02/24	Nancy Hedstrom 5817 SW 26th ST Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$41.64
09/01/24	Lanell Griffith 131 SW Greenwood AVE Topeka KS 66606	Credit Card		\$41.64
08/31/24	Jo Lepse 3531 SW Lincolnshire RD Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$75.00
08/31/24	Dana Webber 307 S Boyle ST Scranton KS 66537	Credit Card		\$40.00
08/30/24	Kyle McNorton 1534 NE 39th ST Topeka KS 66617	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/30/24	Dana Anderson 1200 Oread AVE 701 Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card	retired	\$312.30
08/30/24	Jonni Millington 347 NW 58th ST Topeka KS 66617	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/29/24	Casey Moore 7035 SE US HWY 40 Tecumseh KS 66542	Credit Card		\$75.00
08/29/24	Doug Mays 7501 SW Aethurs RD Topeka KS 66610	Credit Card		\$41.64
08/29/24	John Fisher 1115 SW Red Oaks PL Topeka KS 66615	Credit Card		\$40.00
08/29/24	Jeff Kahrs 3546 SW 35th TERR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$75.00
08/29/24	John Fisher 2901 SW Armstrong AVE 218 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$40.00

	Phillis Setchell			<b>ФДО ОО</b>
08/28/24	3813 SE 33rd ST Topeka KS 66605	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/28/24	Rick Wright 5030 NE Shaffer RD Topeka KS 66617	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/27/24	Jeffrey Burbank 2201 SE 55th ST Topeka KS 66609	Credit Card		\$75.00
08/27/24	Megan Stookey 5650 SW 36th TERR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	Self-employed	\$300.00
08/27/24	shelley taylor 6121 SW Davis RD Auburn KS 66402	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/27/24	Helen Van Etten 6736 SW 28th ST Topeka KS 66614	Check	retired	\$1,000.00
08/26/24	Bob and Sharon Meissner 2205 SW Millers Glen DR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	retired	\$300.00
08/24/24	Hauer Stephens 1838 SW Stutley RD Topeka KS 66615	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/22/24	John and Carolyn Wojakowski 6043 SW Urish RD Topeka KS 66610	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/20/24	Mel JuLee Adams 1115 SW Red Oaks PL Topeka KS 66615	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/18/24	Danny Zeck 1924 Pine Ridge DR Leavenworth KS 66048	Credit Card		\$41.64
08/17/24	Brady Wagner 3212 SW Eveningside DR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card	Government Employee	\$600.00
08/17/24	Linda McGinnis 613 SW Medford Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$75.00
08/16/24	Kenneth Titus 8727 Kinzie Jos Way Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/15/24	Deanna Hill 817 PO BOX Rossville KS 66533	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/15/24	Margaret Wescott 1140 N Franklin ST Auburn KS 66402	Credit Card		\$41.64

	T 1 0 4:-			
08/14/24	John Ortiz 420 N Mill ST Tehachapi CA 93561	Credit Card		\$41.64
08/12/24	Julie Riphahn 2788 SW Plass AVE Topeka KS 66611	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/09/24	Donna McGinty 1733 NW Taylor Topeka KS 66608	Check	retired	\$300.00
08/07/24	PASTOR ROBERT SPAGNUOLO 4307 SW 30th TERR Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$75.00
08/05/24	Terry and Kristi Symonds 227 NE 60th ST TOPEKA KS 66617	Credit Card		\$78.08
08/05/24	Terry Symmonds 227 SW 60th ST Topeka KS 66617	Credit Card		\$20.82
08/02/24	Wendy Bingesser 12548 S Brougham DR Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Parks Recreation	\$300.00
07/15/24	Nancy Hedstrom 5817 SW 26th ST Topeka KS 66614	Credit Card		\$41.64
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period		о по в мурот по о таконо <del>до на се о о о о о о о о о о о о о о о о</del> о	\$9580.82
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Polit	tical Materials (Unitemized)		от на при в до на при на п На при на пр	\$0
Total Contri	butions When Contributor Not K	nown		\$0
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$9580.82

#### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

**Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party** 

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/17/24	Evergy 818 SW Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66612	Rental electricty	\$51.06
10/17/24	Tripztree, LLC 114 SW 8th AVE Topeka KS 66603	Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office	\$100.00
10/17/24	Shawnee Co Election Office 3420 SW Van Buren ST Topeka KS 66611	Voter file advance voting lists	\$125.00
10/15/24	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo RD Waltham MA 2451	Electronic/Website Advertising email platform monthly rate	\$157.00
10/15/24	Topeka Blueprint 608 SW Jackson ST Topeka KS 66603	Printing printing	\$84.20
10/07/24	WinRed 1776 Wilson BLVD Arlington VA 22209	Fundraising Expenses fees from online donations	\$197.13
10/01/24	Schultz for Schools 38324 Plymouth Wamego KS 66547	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/27/24	Dietrich for Senate 6110 SW 38th E TER Topeka KS 66610	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$200.00
09/27/24	O'Brien for State BOE 22123 211th ST Tonganoxie KS 66086	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00

09/27/24	Coen for Kansas 2146 SW Burnett RD Topeka KS 66614	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/27/24	Michael Barron for KS House 4204 E PO Box Topeka KS 66604	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/27/24	Tucker for Treasure 1740 SW Oakley Topeka KS 66604	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/26/24	SNCO First 3625 SW 29th ST Topeka KS 66614	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	Lisa Schmitt for SNCO Clerk 2204 SE Market ST Topeka KS 66605	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	P Boyer-Kloos for KS House 4728 SE Berryton RD Topeka KS 66409	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	McGinty for KS 57th 750231 PO Box Topeka KS 66675	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	Kloos for KS 4728 SE Berryton RD Topeka KS 66409	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	Titus for KS 8727 Kinzie Jo's Way Manhattan KS 66502	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	Tyler Wible for KS Senate 520 SE 5th E ST Topeka KS 66607	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$500.00
09/25/24	Kyle McNorton for Kansas 1534 N Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66617	Donation/Contrib campaign donation	\$300.00
09/18/24	Sams Club 1401 SW Wanamaker RD Topeka KS 66604	Meeting/Travel water & cookies	\$52.97
09/17/24	C-Team Studios 2146 SW Burnett RD	Electronic/Website Advertising website hosting annual fee	\$120.00

29/24, 6:58 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Topeka KS 66614		
09/16/24	Kalos 3518 SE 21st ST Topeka KS 66607	Printing business cards	\$70.00
09/16/24	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo RD Waltham MA 2451	Electronic/Website Advertising email platform monthly rate	\$157.00
09/16/24	Evergy 818 SW Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66612	Rental plus connection charge	\$55.65
09/15/24	Tripztree, LLC 114 SW 8th AVE Topeka KS 66603	Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office	\$100.00
09/09/24	Kalos 3518 SE 21st ST Topeka KS 66607	Yard signs Vote GOP yard signs	\$1,000.00
08/15/24	Tripztree, LLC 114 SW 8th AVE Topeka KS 66603	Rental 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka office	\$100.00
08/14/24	Shelter Insurance 2813 SW Westport DR Topeka KS 66614	Rental liability ins for office	\$100.00
08/14/24	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo RD Waltham MA 2451	Electronic/Website Advertising email platform monthly rate	\$145.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$9115.01
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0 \$9115.01
TOTAL EXPE	OTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		

## **SCHEDULE B**

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Committee: Shawnee County Republican Party

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/15/24	Eric Rucker 7061 SW Queens Ct. Topeka KS 66614	KS legislative staff	office rent	\$945.00
Total Itemize	\$945.00			
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions				\$0
TOTAL IN-KI	TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$945.00